QUESTION NO 23

By Councillor Main for answer by the Convener of the Integration Joint Board at a meeting of the Council on 15 March 2018

Question

(1) How many adults who have mental health and substance misuse issues were on the waiting list for Adult Counselling Services and what is the expected waiting list time, each month over the last three years?

Answer

(1)

Question

(2) How many adults who have mental health and substance misuse issues, attended Adult Community Treatment Services annually over the last 3 years, broken down by locality?

Answer

(2)